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Mob. No, 3999764773, 8432700135. 
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Udise No. 27151305042 

Oise No. 
151305042 

8 

10 
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R.G.S. SCHOOL & JR.COLLEGE 
0ol Green Park Colony, Near ldea Towar, Hadgaon Dist. Nanded 

President 

Name 

Bhure S.K. (M.sc. B.Ed.) 
Mo.9422173900 

Mr. Pawan Dharma Pawar 

Mr. Rohit Pandurang Karpe Chairmen 

Mr. Mukund Vishwamber 

Ade 
Mr. Bhagwan Ingole 

Mrs. Shital Rajesh Pawar 

(From 1st April 2025 To March - 2026) 

Mr. Shrikant Laxmanrao 
Thombre 
Mr. Nagorao Govindrao 

Pogare 
Mrs. Priyanka Paul 

Mrs. Harsha Sandip RathodMember Teacher 

Mrs. Shalu Wachhewar 

Parent Teacher Association 

Mr. Ankush Nandkishor 

Thombre 

Designation 

Member secratary 

Hadgaon Dist.Nanded. 

Member Teacher 

Reprensentative 
Member Teacher 

Reprensentative 
Member Teacher 

Reprensentative 

College lndex No. 58.07.040 

Reprensentative 
Member Parent 
Reprensentative 

Member Parent 

Reprensentative 

Prircipal 
R.G.S.Schoo! & Jr.Goitege 

Member Parent 

Reprensentative 
Member Parent 
Reprensentative 
Member 

Non Teaching 

Principal 
Karpe R.P. (M.A. B.Ed.) 

Mo. 8999764773 

Email : rgsinternationalschool@gmail.com 

Phone No. 
8999764773 

7058354088 

9021382820 

8459155585 

8468977063 

9529293521 

9922554803 

9421766696 

8433606107 

9922158743 

9373113702 

hune 

Occupation 
Principal 

Vice-Principal 

Male Teacher 

Male Teacher 

Female Teacher 

Female Teacher 

Male Parent 

Male Parent 

Female Parent 

Female Parent 

Clerk 
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