R.G.S. SCHOOL & JR.COLLEGE

Green Park Colony, Near Idea Towar, Hadgaon Dist. Nanded

President
Bhure S.K. (M.Sc. B.Ed.)
Mo.9422173900

Principal
Karpe R.P. (M.A. B.Ed.)
Mo. 8999764773

Mob. No. 8999764773, 8432700135.

Email: rgsinternationalschool@gmail.com

Parent Teacher Association

(From 1st April 2025 To March – 2026)

	Nome	Designation	Phone No.	Occupation
r No.	Name Mr. Rohit Pandurang Karpe	Chairmen	8999764773	Principal
	Mr. Pawan Dharma Pawar	Member secratary	7058354088	Vice-Principal
	Mr. Mukund Vishwamber	Member Teacher Reprensentative	9021382820	Male Teacher
	Ade Mr. Bhagwan Ingole	Member Teacher Reprensentative	8459155585	Male Teacher
	Mrs. Shital Rajesh Pawar	Member Teacher Reprensentative	8468977063	Female Teacher
	Mrs. Harsha Sandip Rathod	Member Teacher Reprensentative	9529293521	Female Teacher
	Mr. Shrikant Laxmanrao	Member Parent Reprensentative	9922554803	Male Parent
	Mr. Nagorao Govindrao	Member Parent Reprensentative	9421766696	Male Parent
	Pogare Mrs. Priyanka Paul	Member Parent Reprensentative	8433606107	Female Parent
0	Mrs. Shalu Wachhewar	Member Parent Reprensentative	9922158743	Female Parent
11	Mr. Ankush Nandkishor Thombre	Member Non Teaching	9373113702	Clerk

Principal

R.G.S.School & Jr.College

Hadgaon Dist.Nanded.

Ban agage at gandy by wife?